
Notice Inviting Bid  

(Online e-tender through Central Public Procurement Portal) 

NHIDCL/Manipur/ Maint./NH -102B/2017-18/05    Dated:  

De-launching and replacement of Bailey Bridge at Km 70.300 at Churachandpur-

Singhat-Sinzawal road of span 140 feet (DDR) Standard width IRC Class 40R 

loading complete width bearing and Steel decking in the State of Manipur. 

National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. (NHIDCL) under the 

aegis of Ministry of Road Transport & Highways is engaged in the development of 

National Highways and Roads under SARDP – NE. As part of this endeavor, it has been 

decided to undertake “De-launching and replacement of Bailey Bridge at Km 70.300 

at Churachandpur-Singhat-Sinzawal road of span 140 feet (DDR) Standard width 

IRC Class 40R loading complete width bearing and Steel decking in the State of 

Manipur.”. 

 

The National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. (NHIDCL) represented by 
Managing Director now invites online Bids from eligible contractors for the following contract 
packages in the State of Manipur. 

State 
NH 

no. 
ICB No. 

Name of 

Work 

Estimated Cost  

(Rs. in Lakhs) 

Bid Security in  

the form of 

BG/DD for 

present work 

(Rs. In lacs) 

Cost of 

Document 

(Rs) 

Completion 

period 

M
an

ip
u
r 

102B 

N
H

ID
C

L
/M

a
n

ip
u

r/
 M

a
in

t.
/N

H
 -

1
0
2

B
/2

0
1
7

-1
8

/0
5

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
De-launching and 
replacement of Bailey 
Bridge at Km 70.300 
at Churachandpur-
Singhat-Sinzawal road 
of span 140 feet (DDR) 
Standard width IRC 
Class 40R loading 
complete width 
bearing and Steel 
decking in the State of 
Manipur. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

164 3.28    5000/-      90 Days 



The document can also be viewed on NHIDCL website i.e. www.nhidcl.com. The complete Bid 

document can be viewed /downloaded from www.eprocure.gov.in. as per schedule as given in 

Critical sheet as under. 

 

 

 

 

CRITICAL DATE SHEET 

 
Sl. 

No. 

Event Description Date 

1. Bid Document Publishing date 18/01/2018 (1700 Hrs) 

2. Bid Document Download/Start 

Date 

18/01/2018 (1700 Hrs) 

3. Clarification Start Date 22/01/2018 (1400 Hrs) 

4. Clarification End Date 24/01/2018 (1200 hrs) 

5. Pre Bid Meeting (optional) 25/01/2018 (1200 Hrs) 

6. Bid Submission Date 01/02/2018 (1000 Hrs) 

7. Bid Submission End Date 13/02/2018 (1400 hrs) 

8. Opening Date of Technical Bid 14/02/2018 (1600 Hrs) 

9. Opening Date of Financial Bid To be intimated after final evaluation of 

Technical Bids. 

 

Important – Above particulars may change due to administrative or any other reason and shall 

be available in and CPPP website https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. Therefore 

bidders/contractors are requested to visit CPPP website https://eprocure.gov.in frequently and 

atleats once again 03 (three) days prior to Bid submission date as per critical date sheet, for any 

changes in above particulars. 

Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained. However, Bid Security, document fee, 

Power of Attorney and joint bidding agreement shall be submitted physically by the bidder on or 

before 13/02/2018 ( at 1400 Hrs IST), Please note that the NHIDCL reserves the right to accept 

or reject all or any of the BIDs without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

 

 

Shri Sunil Kumar,  
General Manager (Projects) 
National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited 
Branch office:-Imphal, Manipur, Dr. Raikhan Building, Nillai House, Opposite 1st M.R 
Ground, Babupara, Imphal-795001, Phone: 0385-2440920 
Email:- nhidclimphal@gmail.com 

 

http://www.nhidcl.com/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app
https://eprocure.gov.in/

